DATE. GROUND WEATHER ___ TEMP
KICK OFF
END OF GAME TEAM
AUDIENCE __
SCORING PLAY
TEAM QTR YARDS GorNG
#26 — —
#15 — —
#35 #26
#35 #15
#9 ~#6 #15
TEAM STATISTICS INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RECEIVING NO |YARDS| TD | LG
(4-9-0) (6-5-0) #6
#34
#8
#20
#35
#7
#25
#87
#9
#83
#381
#3
#7
#5
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RUSHING NO | YARDS| TD | LG
#8
#20
#35
#32
#9
#2
#35
#5
#3
#8
#18
TEAM PASSING INT|YARDS| TD| LG
#9
#7
#18
#8




